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Adapters
HIGH QUALITY, FAST DELIVERY, COST EFFICIENCY
Micropol sells various types of adapters used to connect two or 
more connectors. Depending on whether you have Single mode 
or Multi mode fiber in your network, the adapter is supplied with 
different types of sleeves. We also have adapters for POF (Plastic 
Optical Fiber).

Simplex, duplex and quad adapters are available in plastic or metal, 
with or without flanges, and in horizontal and vertical mount styles. 
All come with a choice of zirconia split sleeves (diagonal or straight 
split options available) for Single mode, or with phosphor bronze 
straight split sleeves for Multi mode. Housing is available in a variety 
of colors. The SC simplex plastic adapter has an optional shutter. The 
SC adapter series is also available in metal housing, with square or 
rectangular flange types. Custom hook color and mount styles are 
available.
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FEATURES
• Compact design
• High precision alignment
• Low insertion and return loss
• Telcordia, ANSI, TIA/EIA, NTT
• Choice of metal or plastic 

housing
• Mount styles with or without 

flanges

SINGEL MODE

Simplex

SC-SC SCAPC-SCAPC

ST-ST ST-SC

LC-LC LC-SC

FC-FC FC-SC

FC-ST

Duplex

SC-SC SCAPC-SCAPC

SCA-SCU SCU-SCA

ST-ST ST-SC

LC-LC

Quad LC-LC

MULTI MODE

Simplex

SC-SC ST-ST

ST-SC LC-LC

FC-FC FC-SC

FC-ST MTRJ-MTRJ

Duplex
SC-SC ST-ST

ST-SC LC-LC

Quad LC-LC


